Response_Date
6/4/20 11:09 PM
6/4/20 10:58 PM

6/4/20 10:03 PM

6/4/20 9:49 PM
6/4/20 8:52 PM
6/4/20 8:19 PM
6/4/20 8:17 PM
6/4/20 8:03 PM
6/4/20 7:57 PM
6/4/20 7:30 PM
6/4/20 6:34 PM
6/4/20 6:03 PM
6/4/20 6:03 PM
6/4/20 6:02 PM
6/4/20 5:37 PM
6/4/20 5:24 PM
6/4/20 4:57 PM
6/4/20 4:56 PM
6/4/20 4:49 PM

6/4/20 4:31 PM
6/4/20 4:30 PM
6/4/20 4:25 PM

6/4/20 4:20 PM
6/4/20 4:18 PM

6/4/20 4:17 PM
6/4/20 4:08 PM
6/4/20 4:05 PM

Problem

Area Check
Informational
Community
Relations

REDDI

Intoxicated Person
911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Info Medical (Law)
REDDI

BOLO

Found Property
Assault
Disturbance

Theft

Unwanted Party
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Domestic

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Indec Exp/Urinate in
Public

Wildlife

Theft

Traffic Stop
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
795 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
East St/ 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Washington Ave / 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Zeta St/ W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
920 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

920 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1110 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17700 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17822 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Ave Wb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1299 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

586 Blue Jay Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

620 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

1200-1399 Brickyard Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Lookout Mountain Rd / Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

06042020-0299701
06042020-0299692

06042020-0299615

06042020-0299598
06042020-0299529
06042020-0299490
06042020-0299487
06042020-0299461
06042020-0299457
06042020-0299416
06042020-0299345
06042020-0299299
06042020-0299298
06042020-0299308
06042020-0299256
06042020-0299234
06042020-0299173
06042020-0299171
06042020-0299155

06042020-0299125
06042020-0299123
06042020-0299122

06042020-0299104
06042020-0299100

06042020-0299095
06042020-0299081
06042020-0299072

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-002001

GN20-001999

GN20-001998

GN20-001997
GNZ20-001995

GNZ20-001996

GN20-001994
GNZ20-001993



6/4/20 3:58 PM

6/4/20 3:22 PM
6/4/20 3:20 PM
6/4/20 3:14 PM
6/4/20 3:13 PM
6/4/20 2:58 PM
6/4/20 2:50 PM
6/4/20 2:44 PM
6/4/20 2:43 PM
6/4/20 2:37 PM
6/4/20 2:37 PM
6/4/20 2:37 PM
6/4/20 2:23 PM
6/4/20 2:10 PM
6/4/20 1:31 PM
6/4/20 1:30 PM
6/4/20 1:03 PM
6/4/20 12:24 PM
6/4/20 12:14 PM
6/4/20 12:13 PM
6/4/20 12:05 PM
6/4/20 11:39 AM

6/4/20 11:36 AM

6/4/20 11:36 AM

6/4/20 11:33 AM
6/4/20 11:33 AM
6/4/20 11:31 AM
6/4/20 11:21 AM
6/4/20 11:11 AM
6/4/20 11:07 AM

Indec Exp/Urinate in
Public

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Wildlife

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Parking Complaint
Parking Complaint
Area Check

Follow Up

Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Unwanted Party
Traffic Complaint
MVA Property
Damage

Special Assignment
PD

Follow Up

Parking Complaint
Extra Patrol

Area Check
Criminal Trespass
Follow Up

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

651 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

912 18TH ST

407 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18229 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 WB/ 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1144 JACKSON ST

18321 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1003 8TH ST

841 24TH ST

215 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18700 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

923 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Cheyenne St/ 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

107 N RUBEY

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
694 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

201 De France Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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06042020-0299064

06042020-0298977
06042020-0298970
06042020-0298962
06042020-0298957
06042020-0298931
06042020-0298919
06042020-0298902
06042020-0298905
06042020-0298889
06042020-0298888
06042020-0298886
06042020-0298849
06042020-0298815
06042020-0298733
06042020-0298722
06042020-0298659
06042020-0298567
06042020-0298543
06042020-0298537
06042020-0298519
06042020-0298457

06042020-0298455

06042020-0298450

06042020-0298443
06042020-0298439
06042020-0298435
06042020-0298412
06042020-0298391
06042020-0298384

GN20-001991
GN20-001990

GN20-001989

GN20-001987
GN20-001988

GN20-001986



6/4/20 11:06 AM
6/4/20 10:58 AM
6/4/20 10:52 AM

6/4/20 10:41 AM

6/4/20 10:40 AM
6/4/20 10:36 AM
6/4/20 10:34 AM
6/4/20 10:30 AM
6/4/20 10:14 AM
6/4/20 10:10 AM
6/4/20 10:04 AM
6/4/20 9:59 AM

6/4/20 9:32 AM

6/4/20 9:26 AM
6/4/20 9:18 AM
6/4/20 8:52 AM
6/4/20 8:51 AM
6/4/20 8:46 AM
6/4/20 8:45 AM
6/4/20 8:40 AM

6/4/20 8:34 AM

6/4/20 8:29 AM
6/4/20 8:22 AM
6/4/20 8:15 AM
6/4/20 8:06 AM
6/4/20 7:58 AM
6/4/20 7:39 AM
6/4/20 7:30 AM
6/4/20 2:37 AM
6/4/20 1:37 AM

Extra Patrol
Area Check
Traffic Complaint

Citizen Assist

Area Check

Civil Assist

Crim Mischief
Citizen Assist

Area Check
Wildlife

Advised PD
Informational
Community
Relations

Area Check

Injured Animal
Found Property
Burglary

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Special Assignment
PD

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Welfare Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
1410 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1142 JACKSON ST
W 10th Ave / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

851 24TH ST

215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Wyoming St / Deer Springs Lh, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
647 Somerset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1240 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1528 Jesse Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16361 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
923 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1338 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

372 Goldco Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

215 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

500-698 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

720 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1538 Cougar Ct

3617 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

109 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
488-498 1ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1207 CATAMOUNT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
615 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

601-649 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1412 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06042020-0298386
06042020-0298363
06042020-0298355

06042020-0298332

06042020-0298316
06042020-0298312
06042020-0298301
06042020-0298291
06042020-0298240
06042020-0298232
06042020-0298218
06042020-0298207

06042020-0298161

06042020-0298147
06042020-0298134
06042020-0298105
06042020-0298107
06042020-0298094
06042020-0298092
06042020-0298088

06042020-0298077

06042020-0298071
06042020-0298062
06042020-0298047
06042020-0298037
06042020-0298022
06042020-0297991
06042020-0297976
06042020-0297830
06042020-0297790

GNZ20-001984

GN20-001983
GN20-001985

GN20-001982



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6/4/20 1:36 AM Extra Patrol 17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 06042020-0297785
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